3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-07-02
19:11:28

2 2024-07-02
10:55:11

3 2024-06-04
22:55:53

BITCOIN

bclg8wa8gazvpkd8wss0algzmxOy681je52pgap0j4

0.00383766 BTC &
241.77 USD

0.00383766 BTC &
241.77 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

17f644c33albab348354al - 0.00091505 BTC & v

c5a5eab99cc?9d2dd73e3f7 56.67 USD

21c53dalBbe710bbalfb

eebf28808e4027cd7391ab + 0.00091505 BTC & v
bh885e097c4399542a55215 57.49 USD
b6248ad17e3f8dfs5a71f

0b2fe26c9221c90c594f31 - 0.00095252 BTC & v
d654821d1f3dad4aflb%a0a 67.18 USD
3053f15525fdba7926%a
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q8wa8gazvpkd8wss0a0gzmx0y68lje52pgap0j4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f644c33a1ba6348354a1c5a5eab99cc9d2dd73e3f721c53da10be710b6a1fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f644c33a1ba6348354a1c5a5eab99cc9d2dd73e3f721c53da10be710b6a1fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f644c33a1ba6348354a1c5a5eab99cc9d2dd73e3f721c53da10be710b6a1fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eebf28808e4027cd7391abb885e097c4399542a55215b6248ad17e3f8df5a71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eebf28808e4027cd7391abb885e097c4399542a55215b6248ad17e3f8df5a71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eebf28808e4027cd7391abb885e097c4399542a55215b6248ad17e3f8df5a71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b2fe26c9221c90c594f31d654821d1f3dad4f1b9a0a3053f15525fdba79269a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b2fe26c9221c90c594f31d654821d1f3dad4f1b9a0a3053f15525fdba79269a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b2fe26c9221c90c594f31d654821d1f3dad4f1b9a0a3053f15525fdba79269a

Date & time

2024-06-04
14:00:27

2024-05-14
16:35:08

2024-05-14
08:40:08

2024-04-23
22:14:36

2024-04-23
16:32:24

Transaction Id

alch80e05eeB5ff16427fb

a04ef90e0l1e84c63a45730

€c201c025f844c0Bhbab383

9ac564e462263e0dcabf?10

762838a31457c28a667al9

8b295afbh5db3ba?37607

fda76826c2c78109df5a%b

d672194b3069aa81624Fd7

702fb3ce80dc438adbae

£29311afb04a253fdffdch

734bff4561df92a63e4721

d9968ff2855fc1e8c708

d7807402a872cha80430e5

99dc31b9f368e52f6c5432

3ef93eb6a023dBabcBOcald

Amount

+ 0.00095252

66.34 USD

0.00112064
68.71 USD

0.00112064
69.25 USD

0.00084945
56.37 USD

0.00084945
56.70 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0cb80e05ee05ff16427fba04ef90e01e84c63a45730c201c025f844c0ba6383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0cb80e05ee05ff16427fba04ef90e01e84c63a45730c201c025f844c0ba6383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0cb80e05ee05ff16427fba04ef90e01e84c63a45730c201c025f844c0ba6383
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ac564e462263e0dca0910762838a31457c28a667a198b295afb5db3ba937607
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ac564e462263e0dca0910762838a31457c28a667a198b295afb5db3ba937607
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ac564e462263e0dca0910762838a31457c28a667a198b295afb5db3ba937607
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fda76826c2c78109df5a9bd672194b3069aa81624fd7702fb3ce80dc438ad6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fda76826c2c78109df5a9bd672194b3069aa81624fd7702fb3ce80dc438ad6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fda76826c2c78109df5a9bd672194b3069aa81624fd7702fb3ce80dc438ad6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29311afb04a253fdffdcb734bff4561df92a63e4721d9968ff2855fc1e8c708
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29311afb04a253fdffdcb734bff4561df92a63e4721d9968ff2855fc1e8c708
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29311afb04a253fdffdcb734bff4561df92a63e4721d9968ff2855fc1e8c708
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7807402a872cba80430e599dc31b9f368e52f6c54323ef93e6a023d0a6c0ca0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7807402a872cba80430e599dc31b9f368e52f6c54323ef93e6a023d0a6c0ca0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7807402a872cba80430e599dc31b9f368e52f6c54323ef93e6a023d0a6c0ca0

